UNITED STATES DEPARTMENT OF THE INTERIOR
U.S. BUREAU OF RECLAMATION-CENTRAL VALLEY PROJECT-CALIFORNIA

DECEMBER 2012 SAN LUIS RESERVOIR FEDERAL RUN DATE: March 1, 2013
DAILY OPERATIONS

FEDERAL FEDERAL PACHECO FEDERAL FEDERAL
DAY ELEV STORAGE CHANGE PUMP GEN PUMP ADJ CHANGE STORAGE
525,713
1 434.18 819,741 12,417 6,148 0 311 0 5,807 531,520
2 435.56 832,693 12,952 8,197 0 299 0 8,104 539,624
3 437.20 848,175 15,482 8,179 0 325 0 7,862 547,486
4 439.11 866,327 18,152 7,137 0 316 0 7,491 554,977
5 440.73 881,826 15,499 7,452 0 271 0 7,040 562,017
6 442.39 897,802 15,976 8,085 0 231 0 7,733 569,750
7 443.76 911,061 13,259 8,086 0 246 0 7,675 577,425
8 444.68 920,001 8,940 7,124 0 228 0 6,749 584,174
9 445.07 923,800 3,799 4,187 0 258 0 3,862 588,036
10 445.45 927,506 3,706 4,188 0 282 0 3,808 591,844
11 446.76 940,321 12,815 4,242 0 251 0 3,964 595,808
12 448.19 954,378 14,057 8,032 0 265 0 7,359 603,167
13 449.81 970,386 16,008 6,878 0 268 0 6,445 609,612
14 451.37 985,885 15,499 6,844 0 356 0 6,173 615,785
15 452.93 1,001,465 15,580 6,818 0 421 0 6,180 621,965
16 454.46 1,016,825 15,360 7,885 0 391 0 7,209 629,174
17 455.99 1,032,261 15,436 7,855 0 388 0 7,247 636,421
18 457.48 1,047,368 15,107 7,823 0 401 0 7,089 643,510
19 458.30 1,055,713 8,345 7,795 0 406 0 7,138 650,648
20 458.65 1,059,281 3,568 4,078 0 366 0 3,653 654,301
21 458.97 1,062,547 3,266 0 0 265 0 -500 653,801
22 459.00 1,062,853 306 0 0 299 0 -27 653,774
23 459.04 1,063,262 409 0 0 298 0 20 653,794
24 459.05 1,063,364 102 0 0 249 0 -91 653,703
25 459.42 1,067,145 3,781 4,007 0 230 0 3,755 657,458
26 459.78 1,070,829 3,684 3,982 0 153 0 3,735 661,193
27 460.15 1,074,619 3,790 0 0 119 0 -181 661,012
28 460.52 1,078,413 3,794 0 0 119 0 -179 660,833
29 461.26 1,086,015 7,602 4,049 0 119 0 3,777 664,610
30 462.00 1,093,634 7,619 4,027 0 119 0 3,784 668,394
31 462.46 1,098,379 4,745 3,940 0 290 0 3,673 672,067
TOTALS 291,055 157,038 0 8,540 0 146,354
COMMENTS :

VALUES IN ACRE-FEET



